
Government of the People's Republie of Bangladesh

National Maritime lnstitute, ehattogram

Passi,-'J::,?,}*-ation

SL No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

I
10

3,1

T2

13

T4

15

3.6

L7

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

78

Batch

No

Year of
Passing Out

Rating Name of Fresher Fathers Na me

3rd 1998 Deck MD. AL- AMlN HOSSAIN MD. SOHRAB ALI

3rd 1998 Deck MRIDUT KANTI NATH KSHETRA MOHAN NATH

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD HEDAYET

HOSSAIN

MOHAMMAD BELAYET

HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMED NOOR KAYOM NURUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMM ED AKTHER UDDIN

BH U IYAN

LATE AMINUR RAHAMAN

BH U IYAN

3rd 1998 Deck MIR HOSSAIN ABUL HOSSAIN CHY

3rd 1998 Deck MD. ISMAIL MD. IDRISH

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMED AZAM KHAN MOHAMMED N AZIR KHAN

3rd 1998 Deck SUBRATA DAS RAM KANAI DAS

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD ZABED SHAFIQU L ALAM

3rd 1998 Deck MD. MONIRUL ISLAM M D. ABU L KAYCH ER

3rd 1998 Deck HABIBUR RAHMAN SIRAJUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Deck M D. SHARIFU L ISLAM MD.NURUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Deck JASHIM UDDIN ABDUL KADER

3rd 1998 Deck JHALAK KUMAR DAS KRISHNA CHANDRA DAS

3rd 1998 Deck KHANDAKER NUR ALAM RANA
KHANDAKER MOBARAK

HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Deck MD. TARIQUL ISLAM MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD MOHINUR

ISLAM

MOHAMMAD AZIZUR

RAHMAN

3rd 1998 Deck ISTIAQUE AHMED MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD RAJAUL AWAL MD KORBAN ALI

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMED SAIFUL ISLAM
MOHAMMED FAKHRUL

ISLAM

3rd 1998 Deck ANOWAR HOSSAIN ABDUL MANNAN

3rd 1998 Deck M D. ALI SYED AHM ED

3rd 1998 Deck
MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN

MULLA

MD. ABDUL KALAM

MULLA

3rd r.998 Deck
MOHAMMAD HARUN UR

RASH ID
NUR MOHAMMED

3rd 1998 Deck MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM MD. HAMDOO MEAH

3rd 1998 Deck MD. NUR ABSER NUR AHAMMED

3rd 1998 Deck MD . SAZZAD HOSSAIN MD. ANSAR ALI{t



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

4A

4I

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAM MAD SANA ULLA " AB.DU L BATEN..

3rd 1998 Deck MOHD DETWAR HOSSAIN MOF{D ABUL KASHAM

3rd 1998 Deck AN U PAM ROY NIRMAL CHANDRA ROY

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD HABIBUR

RAH MAN
MD. ABDUL KADER.

3rd 1998 Deck MD. SHAMSUL AREFIN LATE AMJAD HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMED IDRIS MEAH LATE ABDUL WAHED

3rd 1998 Deck MD SIDDIQUR RAHMAN
MD ABDUL QUADER

MOLLAH

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD NIZAM UDDIN
MOHAMMAD NURR

ZAMAN
3rd 1998 Deck MD. SHAMIM MD. ISLAM

3rd 1998 Deck MOHD. SHAHIDUL ALAM MOHD. OSMAN GONI

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD ALAUDD!N
MOHAMMAD ABDUSH

SALAM

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMED LOKMAN SERAJUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Deck MD. MOSHARRF HOSSAIN MD. AMZAD HOSSAIN



68

69

70

Siz,. '

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

71,

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

:

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD BACHCHU

.., I MD HELAL UDDIN SHAIKE

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD SAIFUL ISLAM
MOHAMMAD ABDUL

BATE N

3rd 1998 Deck MUHAMMAD ABDUS SALAM SAYOD AHMAD

3rd 1998 Deck ABDUL JALIL ALI HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Deck MUHAMMAD ALAMGIR M D. SHAH ALAM

3rd 1998 Deck MD. JASHIM UDDIN MD. ATIQUR ROHMAN

3rd 1998 Deck PULAK KARMAKAR LALIT MOHAN KARMAKAR

3rd 1998 Deck MD NURUL HOQ MOJUMDER
MD ABDUL MALEK

MOJUMDER

3rd 1998 Deck MD. NUR HOSSAIN ALI AH M ED

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMED ABDUL KADER LOKMAN HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD JAKIR HOSSAIN LATE SIRJON ALI

3rd 1998 Deck CHANDAN KANTI MOZUMDER
SONTOSH KUMER

BHOWMIK
3rd 1998 Deck MD. KAMRUZZAMAN MD. KHAIRUL ANAM

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD SHAWKAT

HOSSAlN
ABU TAHIR

3rd 1998 Deck MD NAZIM UDDIN MD MOZAM PRAMANIK

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMAD MAMNUR RASHID
MOHAMMED SHAMSAL

HOQUE

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD FAZLUL HAQUE
MOHAMMAD YEAR

UDDIN SARKER

3rd 1998 Deck
MUHAMMAD DELOWAR

HOSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ESHAQ

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMED MONSUR ALAM MD. ABDUT HOQUE

3rd 1998 Deck KAZAL SHARMA KANAI LAL SHARMA

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD SANOWAR

HOSSEN

MOHAMMAD NEDHU

BEPARI

3rd 1998 Deck MD. HASHINUR RAHMAN MD. ABDUL KARIM

3rd 1998 Deck MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN
MD. ABDUL HAKIM

HASAN

3rd 1998 Deck MD RAFIQUL ISLAM MD DAUD ALI

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD KHAIROUL

HASSAN TITO BHUYAN

MOHAMIVIAD

SAHABUDDIN BHUYAN

3rd 1998 Deck MD. SHAFIQUL ISTAM MD. AHSAN ULLAH PK.

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD JAKIR HOSSAIN
MOHAMMAD IZZAT

U LLAH

{/



84
,

85

94

95

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

96

97

98

99

100

101

142

103

r04

105

106

r07

108

1-09

110

111

L12

3rd 1998 Deck MD SHAHIN CHOWDHURY MD INTAS CHOWDHURY

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR

ALAM

MOHAMMAD BELAYET

HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD FAROQUE-E

H READOY
MD ABDUS SAMAD

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD RAFIUL KARIM MOHAMMAD YUNUS

3rd 1998 Deck
SHAH MOHAMMAD FOYEZ -

U L-BARI HASAN
ABDU L KHALEQU E

3rd 1998 Deck MD ZAHIDUL ISLAM
MD ZAMAL UDDIN

BISWAS

3rd 1998 Deck KAM RUZZAMAN NURAZZAMAN

3rd 1998 Deck MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN MD. ABU BAKKER SIDDIK

3rd 1998 Deck MASHUDUR RAHMAN MD. ABDUL BARI

3rd 1998 Deck MRIDHA QUDRATH ALAHI MRIDA RAFIQUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMED FEROZ HOSSAIN
MOHAMMEAD AJAHAR

ALI

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD ZIAUDDIN
MOHAMMAD DULA

M EAH

3rd 1998 Deck KAZI MIJANUR RAHMAN
LATE MD. JAKIR HOSSAIN

KAZI

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMED SARIF UDDIN ABDU R ROB

3rd 1998 Deck MD ABDUT BATEN ABUL KASHEM SHAIKH

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD KHALILUR

RAH MAN
MOHAMMAD MOHAR ALI

3rd 1998 Deck MD. MAHIBUR RAHMAN MATIU R RAH MAN
3rd 1998 Deck MD. ABUL KALAM M D.ABU L KASH EM

3rd 1998 Deck PAVEL HASAN KHAN HASAN ALI KHAN

3rd 1998 Deck MIR ANOWAR HOSSAIN MIR ABDUL ODUD

3rd 1998 Deck MD. TOTAZZAL HOSSAIN
MD" ISHAQUE ALI

PRODHAU

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD SHAMIM

HOSSEN BH U IYAN

SIDDIQUR RAHMAN

BH U IYAN

3rd 1998 Deck MD RAFIQUL ISLAM MD HAFIZ MIAH

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD SOLAIMAN

HOSSAIN
MD. NIZAM UDDIN

3rd 1998 Deck SHAHANUR ALAM MD. NAWSHER ALI MULLA

3rd 1998 Deck MOHD RAFIQUL ISLAM MOHD. OSIM UDDIN

3rd 1-998 Deck MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL ISLAM
MUHAMMAD

M USTAFIZUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Deck MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN MD. NUR NOBI BHUYAN

3rd 1998 Deck MD" ABDUR RAZZAK SERKAR MD. ANSAR ALI SERKAR
')r

'11



113

11,4

115

1,L6

1,17

118

119

124

12T

L22

L23

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

L34

135

136

137

138

139

140

1,41,

142

143

L44

3rd 1998 Deck MD. MAHATAB MIA MD. SHA ALAM MIA
3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD ULLAH FAZLU R RAH MAN
3rd 1998 Deck MONIRUZZAMAN KHAN MUNSEF ALI KHAN

3rd 1998 Deck MD. NOOR HOSSAIN LATE NURUL HOQUE

3rd 1998 Deck MD"SAHEB ALI MOLLA MD.HATEM ALI MOLLA

3rd 1998 Deck MD" GOLAM MOSTAFA MD. ABDUR RASHID FAKIR

3rd 1998 Deck MD. NASIR UDDIN ABDUL KADER MALITA

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMED MOSARAF

HOSSAIN
LATE SYED AHAMMEDE

3rd 1998 Deck MD. SALIM REZA MD. FAZLUL HAQUE

3 r'd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD HAZRAT ALI
MOHAMMAD BADUL

QU DDUS

3rd 1998 Deck MD" ANAMUL HAQUE LATE MD. TOHOSEN ALI

3rd 1998 Deck MD. GOLAM KIBRIA MD. ABDUL KADIR

3rd 1998 Deck ABDUR RAHIM KAB]R AHM ED

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMED SHAMSUL

ALAM
ABDUL MANNAN

3rd 1998 Deck MIZANUR RAHMAN MAFIZUR RAHMAN

3rd 1998 Deck MD" MASUD RANA MD. ABDUL LOTIF MIAH

3rd 1998 Deck NASIR AHMED KHAN ASG HAR ALI KHAN

3rd 1998 Deck MD.ATKUL HAQUE MD. AZ'ZUL HAQUE

3rd 1998 Deck MOHAMMAD FAZLUL HOQUE
MOHAMMAD ABDUS

SAMAD
3rd 1998 Deck MD.ZAHEDULALAM MD. YUSUP

3rd 1998 Deck MD.MAHBUBUR RAHMAN ABDUL AHAD

3rd 1998 Deck MD. IMRUL KAYESH BHUIYAN
MOHAMMAD ABUt

HOSSEN

3rd 1998 Deck DEWAN ABDUR ROUF DEWAN ABDULGOFU R

3rd 1998 Deck MD. GOLAM KABRIA ABDUS SA]TER

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD ABDUL

HANANAN

MOHAMMAD ABDUL

MANANAN

3rd 1998 Deck
MOHAMMAD ASLAMUR

RAHAMAN
LATE TUFAZZAL HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 E ngi ne MD. RAFIKUZZAMAN MD. ABDUL KHALAK

3rd 1998 Engine MOHAMMED LOKMAN MD. SHIRAJUL MOSTAFA

3rd 1998 E ngi ne MD. SHAMSUL ALAM KHAN MD. BANDAY ALI KHAN

3rd 1998 E ngi ne MD. ABU NASHAR MOKBUL AHAM MAD

3rd 1998 E ngi ne DEWAN SHAFIQUL ISLAM DEWAN ABDUR ROUF

3rd 1998 E ngi ne MOHAMMAD NIZAM UDDIN HARU N ROSH ID

,*



145

1,46

147

1,48

1"49

150

151

L52

153

154

155

156

L57

158

159

160

161

L62

163

1,64

165

166

L67

168

169

170

171,

172

173

174

175

3rd 1998 Eng ne MONIR UDDIN SALEH AHMED
3rd 1998 Eng ne SHAHIDUT ALAM KH U RSH ED ALAM

3rd 1998 Engine
MOHAMMAD ABDUL

KHALEQU E

IVIOHAMMAD BASHIR

U LLAH

3rd 1998 Engi ne MD. MASUD RANA M D. ABDU L LATIF

3rd 1998 E ngi ne
MOHAM M ED BELAYET

HOSSAIN

MOHAMMED BODOR

U DDIN D HALI 
.

3rd 1998 E ngi ne
SHEIKH MOHAMMAD ABDUL

QU DDUS
MOHAMMAD SAFIULLAH

3rd 1998 E ngi ne KOMAL CHANDRA DAS FE LAN I CHAN DRA DAS

3rd 1998 E ngi ne MOHAMMAD FORKAN
MOHAMMAD NURUL

HOQU E

3rd 1998 E ngi ne
MOHAMMAD KHURSHED

ALAM

MOHAMMAD TOFAIL

AHAMAD

3rd 1998 Engine JOHIRUL KAYUM MAZUMDER AMIR ULLAA MAZUMDER

3rd 1998 E ngi ne HIMADRI BISWAS NIMAI CHANDRA BISWAS

3rd 1998 E ngi ne
MOHAMMAD

SHAMSUZZAMAN
NOOR NABI

3rd 1998 Eng ne EMDADUL HOQUE DELWAR HOSSEN

3rd 1998 Eng ne ABDU L LATIF ABDUS SALAM

3rd 1998 Eng ne MOHD. ABDUL HANNAN MOHD. ABDUL HADI

3rd 1998 E ngi ne MD. SOHRAB HOSSAIN MD" ATAUR RAHMAN

3rd 1998 Engine M D. SAIFU L ISLAM LATE ABDUR RAHIM

3rd 1998 E ngi ne MAYEEN UDDIN ROKIB UDDIN AHAMED

3rd 1998 E ngi ne IVID. AMIRUL ISLAM LATE LUTFUR RAHAMAN

3rd 1998 E ngi ne
MOHAMMAD KABIR HOSSAIN

AKAN DA

MD. MOKSHED ALI

AKANDA

3rd 1998 E ngine MD. ANOWAR PARVEZ MD. EYASIN ALI

3rd 1998 E ngi ne MD. SELIM HOSSAIN MD. ABDUL MANNAN

3rd 1998 Eng ne MOSTOFA KAMAL RAH MAT U LLAH

3rd 1998 Eng ne MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM MD.S!RAJUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 E ngi ne HUMAYUN KABIR AKANDA RASHID AKANDA

3rd 1998 Engine
]VIOHAMMAD YEASIN

MAMUN
MOHAMMAD SHAMSUL

ALAM

3rd 1998 Engine GOLAP HOSSAIN TOFAZAL HOSSAIN

3 r'd 1998 E ngi ne MOHAMMAD MUSA ALAM
MOHAMMAD ZAKIR

HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 E ngi ne MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM MD. RAHIM UDDIN

3rd 1998 Engine
MOHAMMAD MIZANUR

RAHMAN

MOHAMMAD ROHUL

AMIN

3rd 1998 E ngi ne MOHAMMAD EKBAL HOSSAIN ABDU L KADER

,il



177

178

'

179

180

181

1,82

183

184

185

186

r87

188

189

190

191

1,92

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201,

242

203

204

20s

206

247

208

249

3rd 1998 E ngi ne MOHAMMAD AMIN HAMDUR RAHMAN

3rd 1998 Engi ne
MOHAM,MOD MAMUNUR

ROSH ID
A.K.M ABDUR RAZZAQUE

3rd 1998 E ngi ne SUBRATA CHANDRA ROY TUSAR CHANDRA ROY

3rd 1998 E ngi ne NAZMUL HASSAN BHUIYAN
MD SAHABUDDIN

BHUIYAN

3rd 1998 E ngi ne
MOHAMMAD MAHADI

HASAN

MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUR

RAHMAN
3rd 1998 Cook MD.ZAHIDULALAM MD. KAMAL UDDIN

3rd 1998 Cook MONIRUL HOQUE MAHAMUDUL HOQUE

3rd 1998 Cook MOHAMMED KAMAL UDDIN SALEH AHMMED

3rd 1998 Cook MD. SALAH UDDIN M D. RAFIQUE

3rd 1998 Cook GUUER HOSSAIN HOSSAIN AHMED

3rd 1998 Cook MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN MD. ABDULLAH HARUN

3rd 1998 Cook MOHAM MED YOUNUS ALI MOHAMMED ARFAN ALI

3rd 1998 Cook NIZAM UDDIN MOKLESUR RAHAMAN
3rd 1998 Cook BIBAKANANDA DEY BIDHU BUSHAN DEY

3rd 1998 Cook ABDUL HANNAN ABDUL AWYAL

3rd 1998 Cook SYED SHAMSUZZAMAN SYED BAZLUR RAHMAN

3rd 1998 Cook AKRAM UL HOQ ABDUL MANNAN
3rd 1998 Coo k M D. JALAL U DDIN ABU SYED

3rd 1998 Cook ATIQUR RAHMAN ABU L BASHAR

3rd 1998 Cook SOHRAB HOSSIN HELAL UDDIN
3rd L998 Cook MD. SANA ULLAH LATE HARU N RASH ID

3rd 1998 Cook
MOHAMMED JAHANGIR

ALAM
MD. SHAFIQUL ALAM

3rd 1998 Cook M D. AYUB ABDUL HAKIM
3rd 1998 Cook M D. SHAH KAMAL MD. ABU YUSUF

3rd 1998 Cook MD" SHAHADOT HOSSAIN
MD. NURUJJAMAN

SARDER

3rd 1998 Cook NOOR HOSSAIN BADIUZZAMAN
3rd 1998 Cook MOHAMMED ALI NOOR MD HAMDU MEAH

3rd 1998 Coo k C M ABU BAKAR SIDDEQUE
LATE ABDUS SABUR

CHOVVDH U RY

3rd 1998 Cook
MOHAMMAD AMJAD

HOSSAIN

MOHAM MAD SEKANDAR

ALI

3rd 1998 Cook
MOHAMMAD

KAMRUZZAMAN

LATE MOHAMMAD

ABDUR RAHMAN
3rd 1998 Cook TO FAZZAL HOSSAIN MD. TAJUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Cook MD" AMINUL ISLAM
MD. MAMTAZUDDIN

SARKAR

3rd 1998 Cook MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN MD. ABU TAHER

3rd 1998 Cook MD. MOSAROF HOSSAIN MD. PIAR UDDIN MOLLA
/,

'il.



210

211.

212

213

2r4

215

21,6

217

21,8

2!9

224

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231,

232
233

234

235

236

237

238

239

244

241

3rd 1998 Coo k MOHAIVI MAD KAMAL UDDIN
MOHAMMAD MOFIZUR

HOQUE

3rd 1998 Cook OLI UDDIN NUR AHAMMAD
3rd 1998 Coo k MOHAMMAD HASSAN MOHAMMAD ALI

3rd 1998 Coo k
MOHAMMAD MIZANUR

RAHMAN

MOHAMMAD ABDUL

WASEQU E

3rd 1998 Coo k MD, KAMAL HOSSAN MD" MOFIZUR RAHAMAN

3rd 1998 Cook MD TAJUDDIN ABUL KALAM

3rd 1998 Cook
MOHAMMAD FARRUK

CHOWDH U RY

MOHAMMAD NAZIR

AH EM ED

3rd 1998 Cook
MOHAMMAD SHAHIDUL

ISLAM
MOHAM MAD SYED ALI

3rd 1998 Cook
MOHAMMAD SALAH UDDIN

FARAZI
MD AYUB ALI

3rd 1998 Cook MOHAMMED ABUL HASHEM
MOHAMMED ABUL

KASH EM

3rd 1998 Coo k MD HARUNAR RASHID M D AKKEL ALI

3rd 1998 Cook MOHAMMAD GOLAM KIBRIA
MOHAMMAD NURUL

ISLAM

3rd 1998 Cook MD SARWAR ALAM M D MAFIZ ULLAH

3rd 1998 Cook MD. SHAFIQUR RAHATMAN MD. HABIBUR RAHAMAN

3rd 1998 Cook MD. MAAZZEM HOSSA]N MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Cook MD. MAIN UDDIN TIPU MD. MONOHOR ALI

3rd 1998 Cook MD" KAMROUL HUQ PATHAN
MD. AKRAM UDDIN

PATHAN

3rd 1998 Cook MD ABUL HASAN M D ABDUL WOHAB

3rd 1998 Cook
MIAH MOHAMMED SHEIKH

SADI
MOHAMMED ABDUL BARI

3rd 1998 Cook MUHAMMAD ALFAZUDDIN MD. MAHER PORAMANIK

3rd 1998 Cook MD. YOUSUF ALI MD. HUMAYUN
3rd 1998 Cook HAMIDUR RAHAMAN MD. HAZRAT ALI

3rd 1998 Cook PALASH SARKER PARIMOL SARKER

3rd 1998 Cook NIZAM UDDIN ANWARUL AZIM
3rd 1998 Cook H"M. M AZHARUL ALAM MD. SAMSUL ALAM
3rd 1998 Cook FAZAL KARIM MD.IMAM HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Cook
MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA

SHAMIM

MOHAM M ED SERAZU L

SHAMIM

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHMMAD MAIN UDDIN MOHAMMAD YOUNUS

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN MD. GOLAM RAHMAN

3rd 1998 Stewa rd M D SAZZAD HOSSAIN MOZAFOR ALI

3rd 1998 Stewa rd NURUL AMIN SAYDUL HUQ

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD. KAMRUZZAMAN KHAN M D. KALIM U LLA KHAN

,fr,



242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

2s0

251.

252

253

254

255

2s6

257

2s8

259

260

263,

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271.

3rd 1998 Stewa rd
MIOHAMIMED HARUN UR

RASH ID
SHEIKH AHMED

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMIVIED NURUL ABSER
MOHAMMED AZHAR

MEAH

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMED MOHSIN ABU SULTAN

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMAD ABDUL NUR
MOHAMMAD NURUL

HUDA

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD" IBRARUL HAQUE LATE ENAM U L HAQU E

3rd 1998 Stewa rd OBAIDUL HAQUE AKMNURULHAQUE

3rd 1998 Steward MOHAMMAD JASHIM UDDIN
MOHAMMAD NURAL

ISLAM

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD. FERDOUS WAHED AD ABUL KHAIR

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMAD IQBAL HOSSAIN
MOHAMMAD TAKDIR

HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD" SHAH JAHAN MD. AKTER HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Stewa rd SULTAN NURUDDIN AHAD HARU N-O R-RASH ID

3rd 1998 Stewa rd KAMAL HOSSA]N ABUL HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM MD. HIRA MIA

3rd 1998 Stewa rd ABDUR RAHIM
MOHAMMAD MOMINUL

HOQU E

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMAD TAJUL ISLAM SABER AHAM M ED

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMAD NUR ISLAM
MOHAMMAD JAYNAL

ABEDIN

3rd 1998 Stewa rd
MOHAMMED DELWOAR

HOSSAIN
DALIL AHMMED

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD" NUR AFSAR GOLAM MOSTAFA

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD. ABDUL JABBAR LATE MD. ABDUL HAQUE

3rd 1998 Stewa rd
MOHAMMAD ABUL

MOBAROK

MOHAMMAD ABUL

KALAM

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD.F!ROZ HOSSAIN MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMED ZAHID
MOHAMMED NURUL

ISLAM

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MIZANUR RAHMAN ALI AKBAR

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMAD DIDARUL ALAM ABUL BASHAR

3rd 1998 Stewa rd
MOHAMMAD HARUN OR

RASH ID

MOHAMMAD ABDUL

KADE R

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MIR MD" KAMRUZZAMAN MIR MD. ABUL KALAM

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMED ALAUDDIN
MOHAMMED SHAHA

" ALAM

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD" SHOFIQUL ISLAM MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Stewa rd
MOHAMMAD SOLAYMAN

KABIR

MD MOUTAHERUL

HOQUE

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD" SHAHID UDDIN 1 . GON| AHMED,L



272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

28r

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

3rd L998 Stewa rd MIOSHARRAF,HOSSAIN MD ABUL KALAM AZAD

3rd 1998 Stewa rd
MOHAMMAD SHAKHAWAT

HASSAIN

MOHAMMADZAHIR

UDDIN
3rd 1998 Stewa rd SABIR AHMMAD MUNSHI MEAH
3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD. SHAHJAHAN MIA MD. SIRAJ MIA

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMAD ABDUL HALIM
MOHAMMAD ABDUL

ALAL

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD. MUNZUR HOSSAIN MD. ABUL HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Stewa rd
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

HOSSAIN

MIUHAMMAD ANWAR

HOSSAIN

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOSTAFA SHAHRIAR
MD. MANIRUL HOQ

SARKE R

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMAD NASIR UDDIN LATE RAHAMAT U LLAH

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUL HAQ LATE ABDUS SATTAR

3rd 1998 Stewa rd
MOHAIVIMAD MOZAMMAL

HAQUE

MOHAMMAD MONZURUL

HAQU E

3rd 1998 Stewa rd FARID AHMED MIR MAZIBUR RAHMAN

3rd 1998 Stewa rd MOHAMMAD SALAH UDDIN MOHAMMAD ABU TAHER

3rd 1998 Stewa rd
MOHAIVIMAD MAHEDI HASAN

BH U IYAN

MOHAMMAD MOMTAZUL

HOSSAIN BHUIYAN

3rd 1998 Stewa rd
SHEIKH MD" NURUDDIN

KHALED

SHEIKH MD. NURUL

ANWAR
3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD. NURUL HASAN MD" NURUL HOQUE

3rd 1998 Stewa rd
MOHAMMED MASHUD

PARVEZ
FAKHRUL ISLAM

3rd 1998 Steward ATA E RABBI M"A. MANNAN
3rd 1998 Stewa rd MD. SHAHEEN KHAN MD" YASIN KHAN

,fu


